10 OCTOBER

Name

Scott, Philip John .

Scoular Robin Stuart Charters
Smith, Robert Bernard William
Smlth William Joseph

Stone, Arthur Richard

Stubbs, Christopher Morgan

Tait, Robert Cecil .

Thodey, Edward Sydney ..
Tuarnbull, Arthur Neil

Tyler, Kenneth Ross .. ..
Van Gend, Carel Pieter de Ruyter ..
Watson, Malcolm Hames ..
Watt, Malcolm

Watters, William Fxtzgerald
Whitehead, Vivian Ian Edgar ..
Whyte, Alexander Duncan Shanks
Williams, Morvyn

Willis, John Dalrymple

Young, Laurence Gowan . .

Archdall, Mervyn Wilfrid
Barker, Ronald Albert
Loten, Ernest Going Snr.

Veale, Arthur Miiton Oliver

Irvine, Robin Orlando Hamilton .
McQueen, Ewen Garth

Morrison, Roderick Bruce Ian
North, John Derek Kingsley
Richmond, David Eric ..
Wallace, Martin Russell ..

Shine, Duncan Harry James
Stewart, Ralph David Huston

Wallace, Joseph Conrad ..

Berry, Paul Randolph
Enticott, Thomas Oliver ..
Holst, Peter Eugene .
Johnston, William Halley
Kirk, Gordon Murray
Mackay, John Bennett
McLeod, John Alexander
Martin, Peter David

Priest, William Alec ..
Rothwell, Richard Peter Gorton
Swinburn, Peter Desmond
Williams, John Meshach
Young, William Adam

Highton, Thomas Cecil

Isdale, Irwin Colin

Moller, Peter William

Palmer, David George

Rose, Benjamin Stewart ..

Tait, Gilbert Barrie Wharton
Treadwell, Blair Lawrance Jervis
Tweed, John Moore

ngley, Richard Anthony Drummond

Gleeson, Gerald Lynch ..

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

MEDICINE—GENERAL MEDICINE-—continued

Date of
Registration

18/11/71
18/11/71
18/11/71

9/2/72
18/11/71
18/11/71
18/11/71
18/11/71

9/2/72

9/2/72

9/2/72
18/11/71
18/11/71
18/11/71
18711771
18711771
18/11/71
18/11/71
18/11/71

Address

64 Temple Street, Meadowbank, Auckland 5.
8 Williams Street, Tauranga.

2263

Wellington Hospital, Riddiford Street, Newtown, Wellington 2.

Wardells Buildings, 164 Cashel Street, Christchurch 1.

137 Carlton Avenue, Wanganui.

49 Wharfe Street, Oamaru.

Whakatane Hospital, Whakatane.

28 Church Street, Timaru.

6 Upland Road, Kelburn, Wellington 5.

1 Springfield Road, Rotorua.

Public Hospital, Stratford.

7 Riddiford Street, Lower Hutt.

A.M.P. Building Customhouse Quay, Wellington 1.
Annandale, Renwick, Marlborough.

Stamford House, Dudley Street, Lower Hutt.
310 Market Street, Hastings.

Kelvin Chambers, 16 The Terrace, Wellington 1.
251 Broadway Avenue, Palmerston North,
Kingseat Hospital, Private Bag, Papakura.

MEDICINE—GERIATRICS

9/2/72
18/11/71
9/2/72

708 Dingwall Building, 87 Queen Street, Auckland 1.
Cornwall Hospital, Green Lane Road, Auckland 3.
Care of Cornwall Geriatric Hospital, Auckland 3.

MEDICINE-HUMAN GENETICS

18/11/71

Care of Medical School, P.O. Box 913, Dunedin.

MEDICINE—NEPHROLOGY

18/11/71

9/2/72
18/11/71
18/11/71
18/11/71
18/11/71

Medical School, P.O. Box 913, Dunedin.
Medical School, P.O. Box 913, Dunedin.
1 Gipps Street, Karori, Wellington 5.

29A Aldred Road, Remuera, Auckland 5.
72 Waiatarua Road, Remuera, Auckland 5.
Care of Waikato Hospital, Hamilton,

MEDICINE—NUCLEAR MEDICINE

18/11/71

Radiotherapy Department, Wakari Hospital, Dunedin,

18/11/71 Department of Medicine, Medical School, University of Otago,

18/11/71

P.O. Box 913, Dunedin.
127 Kamabhi Street, Stokes Valley, Lower Hutt,

MEDICINE—RESPIRATORY MEDICINE

7/4/72
9/2/72
9/2/72
9/2/72
9/2/72
9/2/72
9/2/72
9/2/72
9/2/72
9/2/72
9/2/72
9/2/72
9/2/72

Respiratory Unit, Auckland Hospital, Park Road, Auckland 3.

Coronation Hospital, Private Bag, Christchurch.

Chest Clinic, Dunedin Hospital, Great King Street, Dunedin.

56 Marine Parade, Herne Bay, Auckland 2.
332 Broadway Avenue, Palmerston North.
83 Donald Street, Karori, Wellington 5.
Coronation Hospital, Christchurch.

404 The Crescent, Roseneath, Wellington 3.
Public Hospital, Wanganui.

Milwood Building, 127 Collingwood Street, Hamilton.

41 Symonds Street, Auckland 1.
Cook Hospital, Gisborne.
41 Symonds Street, Auckland 1.

MEDICINE-RHEUMATOLOGY

7/4/72
7/4/72
7/4/72
7/4/72
7/4/72
7/4/72
7/4/72
7/4/72
7/4/72

2 Fifield Street, Dunedin.

Queen Elizabeth Hospital, Rotorua.
408 Highgate, Dunedin.

37 Sunbury Street, Dunedin.

Department of Rheumatology, Waikato Hospital, Hamilton.

Te Araroa, McNicol Road, R.D. 2, Clevedon.
81 Messines Road, Karori, Wellington 5.

Kelvin Chambers, 16 The Terrace, Wellington 1.
161 Broadway, Palmerston North.

OBSTETRICS

21/10/71

Munster Chambers, Tennyson Street, Napier.,



